


Item Number

O© O vV v VO VvV LV X N N N kW N =

N D W N NN NN = e
S O O A W N = O 0 N W O

Part Number

A06438
A06438
CAC-1196
N044359
D30139
NO017592S8V
N134023
D30139
NO087118SV
NO036518
D21127
A19123
NO036518
NO036518
N036518
CAC-1206-1
SUDL-9-1
AC-0815
SSF-3156
D25731
SSF-995
SSS-16
000000-00
000000-00
CAC-1211
Z-D27196
5140120-58

PartsList for 3JR69 TypeO

Description

SHROUD

SHROUD

HEAD UMC

TUBE SEAL

KIT GRAPHITE GASKET
VALVE PLATE ASSY
OUTLET TUBE

KIT GRAPHITE GASKET
PUMP ASSEMBLY

CON ROD ASSY

SCREW #10-24X.563 PA
SCREW

CON ROD ASSY

CON ROD ASSY

CON ROD ASSY

CLAMP HOSE 250 ID H
SCREW #8-32X.375/.34
BELT TIMING DAYCO
SCREW #10-9X.500 THD
ISOLATOR PUMP
SCREW #10-24X.875 HH
SWITCH SINGLE POLE 1
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
HOUSING ISOLATOR
BRUSH MOTOR UMC GOLD
BRUSH KIT

Page 1

Qty Required

e e " e e S N O T O ) TR S e S S i e e e e e T e e e e T



Item Number

50
50
50
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

Z-D23825
Z-D23825
Z-D23825
KK-4929
D30139
N036518
D26889
D23786
A06438

PartsList for 3JR69 TypeO

Description

BRUSH MOTOR UMC GSE
BRUSH MOTOR UMC GSE
BRUSH MOTOR UMC GSE
KIT FASTENER

KIT GRAPHITE GASKET
CON ROD ASSY
ADAPTER .25 NPT X .2
CORD POWER SJT 14G U
SHROUD

Page 2

Qty Required

—t e e e e ek e e e



